Local Solutions For Individual Customers Worldwide
Product Catalogue
Noise and Vibration Damping with
STAUFF NRC Noise Reduction Clamps
RUSSIAN FEDERATION
STAUFF LLC
Tel.: +7 495 276 16 50

* STAUFF Group 2
One elastomer insert is consisting of two insert halves.
Standard material is Thermoplastic Elastomer
(Colour: Black) with a hardness degree of 73 Shore-A.
Alternative materials and colours are available on request.
Please consult STAUFF for further information.
Elastomer Insert � Type RI-NRC
Group Outside diameter Nominal Bore Order Codes
STAUFF DIN
Pipe / Tube Copper tube
ØD1 Pipe ASTM B88 Elastomer Insert
(mm) (in) (in) (in) (2 Halves)
2 2
6 RI-NRC-6-2
8 5/16 RI-NRC-8-2
10 1/8 RI-NRC-10-2
12 RI-NRC-12-2
12,7 1/2 RI-NRC-12.7-2
3 3
14 RI-NRC-14-3
15 RI-NRC-15-3
16 5/8 1/2 RI-NRC-16-3
4 4
18 RI-NRC-18-4
20 RI-NRC-20-4
5 5
21,3 1/2 RI-NRC-21.3-5
22 3/4 RI-NRC-22-5
25 RI-NRC-25-5
26,9 3/4 RI-NRC-26.9-5
28 RI-NRC-28-5
30 RI-NRC-30-5
32 1-1/4 RI-NRC-32-5
6 6
33,7 1 RI-NRC-33.7-6
35 1-1/4 RI-NRC-35-6
38 1-1/2 RI-NRC-38-6
40 RI-NRC-40-6
42 1-1/4 RI-NRC-42-6
Additional outside diameters are available upon request. Please consult STAUFF for further information.
Standard packaging unit: 25 elastomer inserts per bag (equals 50 insert halves).
Elastomer Insert
Clamp Body